SL
SD
LMS-C Series Expansion Joint
Sizes 100 through 550HD
(Slab-to-Wall)
JO
.75"
[19mm]

LokCrete Membrane System
LMS-C Series (100-500HD)
MWM NTS
3 09/28/2021 30100-02
AutoCAD SHX Text
706-824-7500 PHONE
AutoCAD SHX Text
PENDERGRASS, GA. 30567
AutoCAD SHX Text
50 MM WAY
LMS-C SERIES EXPANSION JOINT MOVEMENT CHART
Model Number
Joint Opening (JON) Sight Line (SLN) Thermal Movement (JOT) Seismic Movement (JOS) Total (JOΔ) Seal Depth
Blockout Width (BW) Blockout Depth (BD)
Nominal Nominal Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum Movement (SD)
LMS-C-100 0.750 19 1.13 29 0.625 16 1.00 25 0.375 10 1.875 48 1.50 38 2.50 64 3.50 89 0.75 19
LMS-C-150 1.25 32 1.750 44 1.00 24 1.50 38 0.50 13 2.25 57 1.75 44 2.75 70 3.50 89 0.75 19
LMS-C-250 2.00 51 2.50 63 1.50 38 2.50 64 1.00 25 3.13 79 2.13 54 2.75 70 3.50 89 0.75 19
LMS-C-350 3.00 76 3.50 89 2.50 64 3.50 89 1.50 38 5.13 130 3.00 76 2.625 67 3.50 89 0.75 19
LMS-C-450HD 3.50 89 4.00 102 3.00 76 4.50 114 1.50 38 5.50 135 4.00 102 4.00 102 3.50 89 0.75 19
LMS-C-550HD 4.00 102 4.50 114 3.50 89 4.50 114 2.00 51 6.375 162 4.375 111 4.50 114 3.50 89 0.75 19
Dimension shown in inches (bold) and millimeters. Refer to the LMS-C AutoCAD file for individual system drawings.
LOAD TABLE
Safe Walking Surface